
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1984; Name= STATE FARM
MUTUAL AUTO IN;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198408200001
76260

08/20/1984
12:00:00

STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO IN

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON,
JAMES L.

58 353

198409040001
87060

09/04/1984
12:00:00

STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO IN

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUCHANAN,
JAMES

1 52

198410290002
27150

10/29/1984
12:00:00

STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO IN

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NAUGHER,
EMERSON

6 742

198405210001
05030

05/21/1984
12:00:00

STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO IN

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS,
ROBERT L.

21 852

198409040001
86190

09/04/1984
12:00:00

STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO IN

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMAS,
JEAN

1 54

198412030002
51190

12/03/1984
12:00:00

STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO IN

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HALE, RONNIE
& MARSHA

10 514


