Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1984; Name= STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO IN;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198408200001 76260	08/20/1984 12:00:00	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO IN	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTERSON, JAMES L.	58	353				
198409040001 87060	09/04/1984 12:00:00	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO IN	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BUCHANAN, JAMES	1	52				
198410290002 27150	10/29/1984 12:00:00	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO IN	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NAUGHER, EMERSON	6	742				
198405210001 05030	05/21/1984 12:00:00	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO IN	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS, ROBERT L.	21	852				
198409040001 86190	09/04/1984 12:00:00	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO IN	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMAS, JEAN	1	54				
198412030002 51190	12/03/1984 12:00:00	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO IN	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HALE, RONNIE & MARSHA	10	514				